166 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
Solid foot mount for heavy loads
Max load 90,000 N
Static Price each
Part number ØD ØD1 SW ØF G h h1 load (N) 1 to 5
PML100-24C-87 100 13 24 M24x2 18 87 121 60000 24,42 F
PML100-24C-141 100 13 24 M24x2 18 141 175 60000 26,99 F
PML120-35C-100 120 22 41 M35x2 25 100 141 90000 67,72 F
PML120-35C-177 120 22 41 M35x2 25 177 216 90000 71,40 F
PML120-36C-100 120 22 41 M36x2 25 100 141 90000 67,72 F
PML150-35C-100 150 22 41 M35x2 25 100 141 90000 75,24 F
PML150-35C-177 150 22 41 M35x2 25 177 216 90000 79,41 F
PML150-36C-100 150 22 41 M36x2 25 100 141 90000 75,24 F
PML
- Levelling foot mount for very heavy loads
- Solid foot
- Hollow stem